BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LISTDATED 13.11.2024,

SR.
No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

il

12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33

34

CASE No.

ID No. 51/2023
ID No. 60/2023
ID No. 65/2023
ID No. 67/2023
ID No. 68/2023
ID No. 94/2023
ID No. 95/2023
ID No. 96/2023
ID No. 97/2023
ID No. 98/2023

ID No. 99/2023

ID No.303/2021

ID No.146/2022

ID No.187/2021
ID No.213/2018
ID No.214/2018
ID No.215/2018
ID No.216/2018
ID No.217/2018
ID No.219/2018
ID No.220/2018
ID No.221/2018

ID No. 96/2015
ID No. 62/2016
ID No. 91/2018
ID No. 94/2018
ID No. 34/2020
ID No.149/2020
ID No.204/2018
ID No.232/2022
ID No. 31/2017
ID No. 45/2017
ID No. 90/2018

ID No. 93/2018

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Smt. Harjit Kaur

Sh. Ram Mohan & Smt. Bala
Sh. Nepal & 27 Other’s

Sh. Raj Kumar & Smt. Kusum
Sh. Mohit LR’s of Late Sh. Jagpal
Sh. Arjun

Sh. Ramesh Kumar

Sh. Subhash Chaudhary
Mohd. Nafish

Sh. Rajesh

Sh. Pradeep Kumar Paswan

REJOINDER/ FRAMING

OF ISSUES
Sh. Sandeep Yadav & 251 Ors.

Sh. Nathu & 44 Ors.

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

AlLLMS. & Anr.
M.C.D.
M.C.D.
M.C.D.
M.C.D.
ALLM.S. & Anr.
ALLM.S. & Anr.
ALLM.S. & Anr.
ALLM.S. & Anr.
ALLM.S. & Anr.

AlLLMS. & Anr.

S.D.M.C. & N.DM.C.

S.D.M.C.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Sanjay Kumar

Sh. Jitender Singh
Sh. Dinesh Kumar

Sh. Deepak

Sh. Brijesh Mishra

Sh. Sunil Kumar

Sh. Vikram Sood

Sh. Jitender Singh
Chandan Kumar Sharma
EVIDENCE

Sh. Manish Kumar
The General Secretary
Sh. Kuken Singh

Sh. Mahesh Kumar
Sh. Ompal Singh

Sh. Banwari Lal

Sh. Sadhu Singh

Sh. Wakil Ahmad

Sh. Ramesh Gupta & Ors.
Sh. Shiv Singh & Ors.
Sh. Sanjeev Mishra

Sh. Yadram

State Bank of India

Northen Railway & Ors.
Northen Railway & Ors.
Northen Railway & Ors.
Northen Railway & Ors.
Northen Railway & Ors.
Northen Railway & Ors.
Northen Railway & Ors.

Northen Railway & Ors.

lkya Human Capital Solutions&Ors.
Bank of Baroda

N.S.I.C. & Anr.

N.S.ILC. & Anr.

Kuwait Airways

ALLM.S.

Naval Headquarters & Anr.
D.D.A. & Ors.

D.IAL. & Ors.

FOL Depot. & Anr.

N.S.I.C. & Anr.

N.S..C. & Anr.

REMARKS



ARGUMENTS

35 |ID No. 56/2009 Sh. Sumit Goswami Indraprastha Gas Ltd.

36 |ID No. 33/20M Sh. S.K. Bhadula L.I.T. Roorkee.

37  |LCA No.02/2017 Sh.Rajender Singh Haryana Mineral Ltd.

38 |ID No.100/2019 Sh. Akhilesh Bank of Baroda

39  |ID No.222/2019 Md. Anarul Aslam Air Force Station & Anr.

40  |ID No.223/2019 Sh. Bablu Rehman Air Force Station & Anr.

41 |ID No.224/2019 Md. Bilal Air Force Station & Anr.
FURTHER PROCEEDING

42 |ID No.143/2015 Sh. Mahesh D.AL. &Ors.




