CAL	JSE LIST DATE	IME 11.00 A.M. ONWARD		
Sr. No.	CASE NO.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	Remarks
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
01	ID No. 51/2023	Smt. Harjit Kaur	A.I.I.M.S. & Anr.	
02	ID No. 60/2023	Sh. Ram Mohan & Smt. Bala	M.C.D.	
03	ID No. 65/2023	Sh. Nepal & 27 Other's	M.C.D.	
04	ID No. 67/2023	Sh. Raj Kumar & Smt. Kusum	M.C.D.	
05	ID No. 68/2023	Sh. Mohit LR's of Late Sh. Jagpal	M.C.D.	
06	ID No. 94/2023	Sh. Arjun	A.I.I.M.S. & Anr.	
07	ID No. 95/2023	Sh. Ramesh Kumar	A.I.I.M.S. & Anr.	
08	ID No. 96/2023	Sh. Subhash Chaudhary	A.I.I.M.S. & Anr.	
09	ID No. 97/2023	Mohd. Nafish	A.I.I.M.S. & Anr.	
10	ID No. 98/2023	Sh. Rajesh	A.I.I.M.S. & Anr.	
11	ID No. 99/2023	Sh. Pradeep Kumar Paswan	A.I.I.M.S. & Anr.	
1		REJOINDER/ FRAMING	2	
12	ID No.303/2021	Sh. Sandeep Yadav & 251 Ors.	S.D.M.C. & N.D.M.C.	
13	ID No.146/2022	Sh. Nathu & 44 Ors.	S.D.M.C.	
		REPLY & CONSIDERATIO	N OF APPLICATION	
14	ID No.187/2021	Sh. Sanjay Kumar	State Bank of India	
15	ID No.213/2018	Sh. Jitender Singh	Northen Railway & Ors.	
16	ID No.214/2018	Sh. Dinesh Kumar	Northen Railway & Ors.	
17	ID No.215/2018	Sh. Deepak	Northen Railway & Ors.	
18	ID No.216/2018	Sh. Brijesh Mishra	Northen Railway & Ors.	
19	ID No.217/2018	Sh. Sunil Kumar	Northen Railway & Ors.	
20	ID No.219/2018	Sh. Vikram Sood	Northen Railway & Ors.	
21	ID No.220/2018	Sh. Jitender Singh	Northen Railway & Ors.	
22	ID No.221/2018	Chandan Kumar Sharma	Northen Railway & Ors.	
		Evidence		
23	ID No. 96/2015	Sh. Manish Kumar	Ikya Human Capital Solutions&Ors.	
24	ID No. 62/2016	The General Secretary	Bank of Baroda	
25	ID No. 91/2018	Sh. Kuken Singh	N.S.I.C. & Anr.	
26	ID No. 94/2018	Sh. Mahesh Kumar	N.S.I.C. & Anr.	
27	ID No. 34/2020	Sh. Ompal Singh	Kuwait Airways	
28	ID No.149/2020	Sh. Banwari Lal	A.I.I.M.S.	
29	ID No.204/2018	Sh. Sadhu Singh	Naval Headquarters & Anr.	
30	ID No.232/2022	Sh. Wakil Ahmad	D.D.A. & Ors.	
31	ID No. 31/2017	Sh. Ramesh Gupta & Ors.	D.I.A.L. & Ors.	·
32	ID No. 45/2017	Sh. Shiv Singh & Ors.	FOL Depot. & Anr.	
33	ID No. 90/2018	Sh. Sanjeev Mishra	N.S.I.C. & Anr.	
34	ID No. 93/2018	Sh. Yadram	N.S.I.C. & Anr.	

		ARGUMENTS	
35	ID No. 56/2009	Sh. Sumit Goswami	Indraprastha Gas Ltd.
36	ID No. 33/2011	Sh. S.K. Bhadula	I.I.T. Roorkee.
37	LCA No.02/2017	Sh.Rajender Singh	Haryana Mineral Ltd.
38	ID No.100/2019	Sh. Akhilesh	Bank of Baroda
39	ID No.222/2019	Md. Anarul Aslam	Air Force Station & Anr.
40	ID No.223/2019	Sh. Bablu Rehman	Air Force Station & Anr.
41	ID No.224/2019	Md. Bilal	Air Force Station & Anr.
		FURTHER PROCEEDING	
42	ID No.143/2015	Sh. Mahesh	D.I.A.L. & Ors.